WARNANTY DEED

Vol. <u>male</u> Page 36709

28748	
THOMAS J. OWENS. WARIN	ANTY DEED Vol. Male Page 3670
Grantor(s) hereby grant howards	nd convey to:
THOMAS J. OWENS and MONTALEE T. OWENS, Grantee(s) and grantee's heirs, successo real property, free of encumbrances ergan	ach as to an unlivided 1/2 interest *
the County of KLAMATH and State of Oreg	
GOVERNMENT LOTS 1 AND 2 MD THE SE 1	A NTP 1/4 OT CHICAGO -
THE WILLIAM AND MADE OF THE WILLIAM	METTE MERIDIAN, KLAMATH COUNTY,
 OREGON. SUBJECT TO: all those items of record ar any, as of the date of this deed and those and the grantor will warrant and forever part and parcel thereof against the lawfu whomsoever, except those claiming under the 	d those apparent upon the land, if
any, as of the date of this deed and those and the grantor will warrant and forever part and parcel thereof against the lowf	se shown below, if any:
part and parcel thereof against the lawfu whomsoever, except those claiming under t	
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOX USE OF THE IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACC SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR UIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY
The true and actual consideration for thi	
Until a change is requested, all tay stat	
Dated this 13 day of 160	19 <u>76</u>
the the	and dema
THOMAS J	OWEN2
NOTARY ACKNOWLEDGEMENT	
STATE OF OMen	
COUNTY OF Backson SS.	200 ember 13 1996
- que creater -	omas J. Ousus
	UNING CUENCE
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument	to be his voluntary act.
	fore me:
LOIS L. STEVENS	
MY COMMISSION EXPLORE FERT OF COMMISSION	tary Public for Magan
	commission expires 7-23-00
(seal)	
ESCROW NO. AP720213A	
Return to: THOMAS J. OWENS	
3082 West Minister	
Medford OR 97504	
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	
Filed for record at request of <u>Atterititle</u> of <u>November</u> A.D., 19 <u>96</u> et <u>2:42</u>	o'clockM., and duly recorded in VolM96
ct <u>Deeds</u>	on Page Bernetha G. Letsch// County Clerk //
FEE \$30.00	By Articlen Arss/
	THE AND ADDRESS AND A THE ADDRESS OF A DATA ADDRESS AND ADDRESS ADDRES